2019 L ZBSA REGISTRATION FEES/L EAGUE AGES

LEAGUE/GRADE

Rookie League -
Preschool (4 year olds) & Kindergarten

Tyro L eague -
Boys & Girls — First & Second Grade

Minor League -
Third & Fourth Grade

Junior Girls -
Third & Fourth Grade

Major League -
Fifth & Sixth Grade

Intermediate Girls -
Fifth & Sixth Grade

Pony L eague -
Seventh & Eighth Grade

Filly L eague -
Seventh, Eighth, HS Freshman, Sophomore

Colt League -
HS Freshman, Sophomore, Junior, Senior

** Discounts do not apply to Colt, Cougar and Lightning league players

1 & 2" player
in_household

$180.
$270.
$285.
$285.
$290.
$285.
$295.
$295.

$175.**

3" or more player
in household

$120.
$210.
$225.
$225.
$230.
$225.
$235.
$235.

$175.

$25 PER PERSON WILL BE ADDED TO ANY REGISTRATION AFTER

JANUARY 31, 2019



