2019 LZBSA REGISTRATION FEES/LEAGUE AGES

LEAGUE/GRADE	1 st & 2 nd player <u>in household</u>	3 rd or more player <u>in household</u>
Rookie League - Preschool (4 year olds) & Kindergarten	\$180.	\$120.
Tyro League - Boys & Girls – First & Second Grade	\$270.	\$210.
Minor League - Third & Fourth Grade	\$285.	\$225.
<u>Junior Girls</u> - Third & Fourth Grade	\$285.	\$225.
Major League - Fifth & Sixth Grade	\$290.	\$230.
<u>Intermediate Girls</u> - Fifth & Sixth Grade	\$285.	\$225.
Pony League - Seventh & Eighth Grade	\$295.	\$235.
<u>Filly League</u> - Seventh, Eighth, HS Freshman, Sophomore	\$295.	\$235.
<u>Colt League</u> - HS Freshman, Sophomore, Junior, Senior	\$175. **	\$175.

\$25 PER PERSON WILL BE ADDED TO ANY REGISTRATION AFTER JANUARY 31, 2019

^{**} Discounts do not apply to Colt, Cougar and Lightning league players